
KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED 

KMF COMPLEX : DR MH MARIGOWDA ROAD : BANGALORE-560029 
Phone:  080-26096832/910/877 Fax: 080-25536105  E-mail: purchase@kmf.coop 

  

        IFT:NO. KMF/PUR/e-Proc./Tender-335 Call-2/2022                                   Date:22.06.2022                     

 
SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore invites tenders from eligible tenderers for  supply of 

Various advertising materials and services such as Tarpulin Bags, Fabric  Banners, LED Sign 

boards, Fabric Backlit  Glow sign boards, Fabric Nonlit Boards, Vinyle Mounted sun board, 

Wall Painting, Bottle cooler, Visi Cooler, Jerkins, T-Shirts, Wall Calenders & Standing board/ A 

Type board. 
Tender documents may download from e-procurement portal  website 

https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in  and also contact Help line No: 080-23010900 / 23010901  

         Further details may be obtained from kmf website www.kmfnandini.coop 

 
                                                                    For KARNATAKA CO-OPP MILK FEDERATION 

  

                              Sd/- 

                                                                     DIRECTOR (PURCHASE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date of commencement of Tender Download 27.06.2022 onwards 

Pre-Bid Meeting 29.06.2022 at 11:00hrs 

Last date for submission of Tender on or before  04.07.2022 up to 17:00hrs 

Date of opening of  Technical tender on 05.07.2022 at 17:05hrs 

Date of opening of  Commercial  tender After technical evaluation 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/
http://www.kmfnandini.coop/


PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä GvÁàzÀPÀgÀ ªÀÄºÁ ªÀÄAqÀ½ ¤AiÀÄ«ÄvÀ 
PÀºÁªÀÄ À̧AQÃtð qÁ: JA. ºÉZï. ªÀÄjÃUËqÀ gÀ¸ÉÛ ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-560 029  
 ¥sÉÆÃ£ï: 26096832/910/835 E-mail: purchase@kmf.coop  

 
C¯ÁàªÀ¢ü mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀæPÀluÉ 

PÀºÁªÀÄ/RjÃ¢/mÉAqÀgï-335 PÁ¯ï-2/2022                                  ¢£ÁAPÀ:22.06.2022 
 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁªÀÄAqÀ½AiÀÄÄ F PÉ¼ÀPÀAqÀ eÁ»ÃgÁvÀÄ ¸ÁªÀÄVæ /¸ÉÃªÉAiÀÄ£ÀÄß MzÀV¸À®Ä E-
¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ mÉAqÀgï DºÁé¤¸À¯ÁVgÀÄvÀÛzÉ.  
«ªÀgÀ : qÉ°ªÀj ¨ÁåUÀUÀ¼ÀÄ, ¥sÁå©æPï ¨Áå£Àgïì, J¯ï.E.r ¸ÉÊ£ï ¨ÉÆÃqÀð, ¥sÁå©æPï ¨ÁåPï °mï UÉÆèÃ ¸ÉÊ£ï ¨ÉÆÃqÀð, ¥sÁå©æPï £Á£ï 
°mï ¨ÉÆÃqÀð, «£ÉÊ¯ï ªÀiËAmÉqï ¸À£ï ¨ÉÆÃqÀð, ªÁ¯ï ¥ÉÊAnAUï, ¨Ál¯ï PÀÆ®gïì, «Ã¹ PÀÆ®gïì, eÉQð£ïì, nÃ-±Àmïð, ªÁ¯ï 

PÁå¯ÉAqÀgï, ¸ÁÖöåArAUï ¨ÉÆÃqïð. mÉAqÀgï zÁ¸ÁÛªÉÃdÄUÀ¼À£ÀÄß eProcurement website 

https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in ¤AzÀ qË£ï É̄ÆÃqï ªÀiÁrPÉÆ¼Àî§ºÀÄzÁVgÀÄvÀÛzÉ. 
E¤ßvÀgÉ «ªÀgÀÀ ºÁUÀÆ ªÀiÁ»wUÀ¼À£ÀÄß mÉAqÀgï zÁR¯ÁwUÀ¼À°è £ÉÆÃqÀ§ºÀÄzÀÄ. 
 

                                                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                       PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁªÀÄAqÀ½ ¥ÀgÀªÁV 
¸À»/- 

                                   ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ (RjÃ¢) 
 

mÉAqÀgï qË£ï¯ÉÆÃqï ¥ÁægÀA¨sÀzÀ ¢£ÁAPÀ 27.06.2022  jAzÀ 
mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀÆªÀð ¨sÁ« ¸À̈ sÉ £ÀqÉAiÀÄÄªÀ 
¢£ÁAPÀ. 

29.06.2022  gÀAzÀÄ ¥ÀÆªÁðºÀß 11.00 UÀAmÉUÉ 

mÉAqÀgï ¸À°è¸À®Ä CAwªÀÄ ¢£ÁAPÀ 04.07.2022  gÀAzÀÄ ¸ÀAeÉ 5.00 UÀAmÉAiÀÄªÀgÉUÉ 
mÉQßPÀ̄ ï mÉAqÀgï vÉgÉAiÀÄÄªÀ ¢£ÁAPÀ 05.07.2022 gÀAzÀÄ ¸ÀAeÉ 5.05 UÀAmÉAiÀÄªÀgÉUÉ 
PÀªÀÄ¶ðAiÀÄ¯ï mÉAqÀgï vÉgÉAiÀÄÄªÀ ¢£ÁAPÀ vÁAwæPÀ mÉAqÀgï ¥Àj²Ã®£ÉAiÀÄ £ÀAvÀgÀ 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/

